Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

204

vsh N15%B1

Sales ID S4103354

AVENGER

AVT28REI-1
AVB937929

5ZT2AVTBI9RB937929

1 BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-

1 GREER,SC

| DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES
| 151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE

1 GREER, SC 29651

1 USA

DOVE
50-6023

50-6881-13

2105

005

RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP

DOVE DECOR
ELITE PACKAGE - BLACK TANK FLUSH, LP BOTTLE
COVER, PREMIUM KITCHEN APPLIANCES AND
KITCHEN COUNTERTOP, SHOWER SURROUND,
LARGE EXTERIOR GRAB HANDLE, DELUXE
GRAPHICS PACKAGE, DESIGNER WINDOW

TREATMENTS, UPGRADED WATER HEATER,
SPARE TIRE

ADVANTAGE PACKAGE

EXCLUSIVE EVERLAST CONSTRUCTION, DEXTER
EZ LUBE AXLES, RADIAL TIRES, EXTERIOR
SHOWER, QUTSIDE SPEAKERS, LED LIT POWER
AWNING, SOLAR PREP, BACK UP CAMERA PREP,
"SOLID STANCE" FOLD DOWN STEPS, LED
INTERIOR LIGHTING, OVEN, HIGH-RISE KITCHEN
FAUCET, KITCHEN TILE BACKSPLASH, FULLY
ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, (2) 20# LP TANKS, SOFA
W/ CUPHOLDERS

FIREPLACE, 50 AMP SERVICE, WIRED & FRAMED
FOR 2ND A/C

13.5K DROP IN A/C {(BEDROOM)
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$1,812.50

$5,800.00

$572.75

$572.75
$0.00
$1,484.00
$276.00

MANUFAGCTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCA
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND §

$38,852.75

$10,518.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

L TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
PECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION,



