## Forest River, Inc.

## 900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515

N15831 USA

Sales ID S4103354

## Vehicle Description

MAKE:

**AVENGER** 

MODEL:

AVT28REI-1

SERIAL NO.:

AVB937929

VIN NO.:

5ZT2AVTB9RB937929

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

**BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-**

GREER,SC

DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES

151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE

**GREER, SC 29651** 

USA

			va sinterovano del illigore e constitue reconstitui de constitui de co	
Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
DOVE	DOVE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
50-6023	ELITE PACKAGE - BLACK TANK FLUSH, LP BOTTLE COVER, PREMIUM KITCHEN APPLIANCES AND KITCHEN COUNTERTOP, SHOWER SURROUND, LARGE EXTERIOR GRAB HANDLE, DELUXE GRAPHICS PACKAGE, DESIGNER WINDOW TREATMENTS, UPGRADED WATER HEATER, SPARE TIRE	1.00	\$1,812.50	
50-6881-13	ADVANTAGE PACKAGE EXCLUSIVE EVERLAST CONSTRUCTION, DEXTER EZ LUBE AXLES, RADIAL TIRES, EXTERIOR SHOWER, OUTSIDE SPEAKERS, LED LIT POWER AWNING, SOLAR PREP, BACK UP CAMERA PREP, "SOLID STANCE" FOLD DOWN STEPS, LED INTERIOR LIGHTING, OVEN, HIGH-RISE KITCHEN FAUCET, KITCHEN TILE BACKSPLASH, FULLY ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, (2) 20# LP TANKS, SOFA	1.00	\$5,800.00	
2105	W/ CUPHOLDERS FIREPLACE, 50 AMP SERVICE, WIRED & FRAMED FOR 2ND A/C	1.00	\$572.75	
005	13.5K DROP IN A/C (BEDROOM)	1.00	\$572.75	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,484.00	
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$276.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$38,852.75	\$10,518.00	\$49,370.75

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD